
®0800 493 378
info@hydestor.co.nz
www.hydestor.co.nz 

OVER 70OVER 70
YEARS OFYEARS OF

QUALITYQUALITY

SUPERIORSUPERIOR
SERVICE &SERVICE &

NZNZ  

MADEMADE

PROUDLYPROUDLY  100%100%  

NZNZ
OWNEDOWNED

Hydestor Library Book  
Return Trolleys

New Zealand’s Shelving & Storage Solutions Leader

NZ Made - Durable Construction 

Enquire Today!



®

1100 

850 

800 

500

1100 

850 

800 

500 

200

1100 

550 

500 

300

Height  

External Width 

Internal Shelf Width 

Depth 

Height  

External Width 

Internal Shelf Width  

Depth 

Height  

External Width 

Internal Shelf Width  

Depth  

Dual sided (each side)

FLAT SHELF  
TROLLEY

SLOPING SHELF  
TROLLEY

WORKSTATION  
TROLLEY

Whether you opt for a book trolley with sloping shelves or flat shelves,  our 
trolleys are made from durable construction and their heavy-duty capacity 
will ensure that you can manoeuvre your trolley easily and quietly to where 
they need to be.

OVER 70OVER 70
YEARS OFYEARS OF

QUALITYQUALITY

SUPERIORSUPERIOR
SERVICE &SERVICE &

NZNZ  

MADEMADE

PROUDLYPROUDLY  100%100%  

NZNZ
OWNEDOWNED0800 493 378  |  info@hydestor.co.nz  |  www.hydestor.co.nz

Standard colour as shown is Mannex Matt Black, other colours available upon request.


