Hydestor Library Book Return Trolleys



NZ Made - Durable Construction

Enquire Today!

0800 493 378 info@hydestor.co.nz www.hydestor.co.nz







Whether you opt for a book trolley with sloping shelves or flat shelves, our trolleys are made from durable construction and their heavy-duty capacity will ensure that you can manoeuvre your trolley easily and quietly to where they need to be.

WORKSTATION TROLLEY FLAT SHELF TROLLEY SLOPING SHELF TROLLEY







Height	1100
External Width	550
Internal Shelf Width	500
Depth	300

Height	1100
External Width	850
Internal Shelf Width	800
Depth	500

Height	1100
External Width	850
Internal Shelf Width	800
Depth	500
Dual sided (each side)	200

Standard colour as shown is Mannex Matt Black, other colours available upon request.

